www.Thermo-Rite.com  |  330.633.8680 43
CUSTOM MESH
HOW TO ORDER
• Use custom order form #8 and completely fill out all information requested.
• Order must be mailed or faxed to Thermo-Rite.
Bar Stock Mesh Standard Screen
Shown in Textured Black Shown in Textured Black
Bar Stock Mesh Top & Bottom

www.Thermo-Rite.com  |  330.633.868044
CUSTOM MESH
HOW TO ORDER
Mesh Curtain Assembly Mesh Replacement Panels
The Mesh Curtain Assembly is all the working
hardware necessary to install mesh curtains in your
fireplace. Lintel bar clamp mounting requires no
drilling for easy installation. Custom sizing means
each curtain is cut to meet your exacting needs for a
truly tailored finish.
If our standard sized Replacement Mesh will not meet your
sizing needs, custom cut mesh panels are the answer. Specify
width and height and Thermo-Rite will hand make you a panel
that meets your specific needs.
• Use custom order form #8 and completely fill out all information requested.
• Order must be mailed or faxed to Thermo-Rite.
• All Mesh Curtain Panels (24” wide)
•Heavy 19 Gauge Wire
•Finished with Rust preventative, high temp black enamel
•Includes two (2) mesh panels with pull handles and rings
•Larger sizes are available - contact factory for pricing
Mesh Curtain Replacement Panels:
Oder
Stock #
Mesh Panel
Height
Mesh Panel Height
including 1/2” Rings
Heavy 19 gauge wire. Finished w/rust preventative,
high temp black enamel. Shipped via ground carrier.
Includes two (2) mesh panels with pull handles and
rings. Larger sizes are available - contact factory for
pricing.
M2417 161/2” 17”
M2418 171/2” 18”
M2419 181/2” 19”
M2420 191/2” 20”
How to select Your Mesh Curtain Set M2421 201/2” 21”
Measure the height of your present mesh curtain -
from top to bottom. Order the stock number based on
the chart shown at the right.
M2422 211/2” 22”
M2423 221/2” 23”
M2424 231/2” 24”
M2425 241/2” 25”
Custom Mesh Panels
M2426 251/2” 26”
M2427 261/2” 27”
If our standard sized Replacement Mesh will not meet
your sizing needs, custom cut mesh panels are the
answer. Specify width and height and Thermo-Rite
will hand make you a panel that meets your specific
needs.
M2428 271/2” 28”
M2429 281/2” 29”
M2430 291/2” 30”
All Mesh Curtain Panels are 24” Wide.
List Price $89